
 
 

 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule   
 
 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Thu 10/02/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 East Oldham Spencer Co. MS 

Fri-Sat 10/2-10/3 
(8th Grade Only) 

TBD TBD Anderson Co. 8th Region 
Tournament 

Tue 10/7/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Shelby West Spencer Co.  MS 

Thu 10/9/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Oldham Co. Oldham Co  MS 

Tue 10/21/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 MC Moorman MC Moorman MS 

Thu 10/23/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Shelby East Shelby East MS 

Tue 10/28/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 North Oldham Spencer Co. MS 

Thu 10/30/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 South Oldham  Spencer Co. MS 

Tue 11/4/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 East Oldham  East Oldham MS 

Thu 11/6/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Shelby West  Shelby West MS 

Mon 11/10/25 6:00/7:00 (7th/8th) Eminence Eminence 

Tue 11/11/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 MC Moorman Spencer Co. MS 

Thu 11/13/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Shelby East Spencer Co. MS 

Tue 11/18/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 Oldham Co. Spencer Co. MS 

Thu 11/20/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 North Oldham North Oldham MS 

Tue 11/25/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 South Oldham South Oldham MS 

Mon 12/1/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 7th Semi 1  - 8th Conf. - 
QTRs 

Oldham Co. MS 

Tue 12/2/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 7th Semi 2  - 8th Conf. - 
QTRs 

Oldham Co. MS 

Wed. 12/3/25 6:00/7:00 TBD - 8th Semi-Finals Oldham Co. MS 

Thu 12/4/25 5:45/6:45/7:45 6th/7th/8th Finals Oldham Co. MS 



 


